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Alfa Special*VWA-Trial*Time AttackClass

Pos.
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10
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13
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16
17
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
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35
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37

No. Cls.
76 —mERR
14 —mEsrs

1 sr
60 Ec100ssS
18 sr
20 sr
33 Ec1o0ss
70 —#Eia
47 sr

243 MR300
24 sRr2
25 MR200
39 AB124
40 AR4c
68 —mERR
98 sr2
13 sR2
56 MR300

100 AR150-1
88 AR150-1
87 AR150-2
32 AR250
46 AR1503
44 AR150-2
38 ARr100

321 AR250
19 AR-GT
45 AR150-4
35 AR-MiTo
37 AR-MiTo
66 —mERR
30 AR150-9
22 AR150-3
17 sR2
63 —mERR
75 —mEAs
58 Ec1o0s
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Machine
991G T3 Fryhvay7’
WiHhE

AT4-L-156GTA
K92M3R

7731 PSL 1564-
753v1° GR¥ryoridC
Studie M4

B -3
CLUBPAZZO4C
CLUBPAZZO147GTA
PSLink145
GREREREMIToE+PPS
AT4-V TYIMS 124
753v1° GR¥kuma4C
ROCO M4
LubrossFlamingo156
WAKO'S 4CR STILE GT
AT4-b-156- & &
AT{-L1664F0-

147GTA

97U )t S
SRERE 3773077
sic147)7" MEXEETIE
EEE N VFIGTV
REE—4C

GTV siba
garagel/1ESGT
(HYEL147
BOEIEIIFR
733v1" MiTo-Ryo
ARCUP55

Larce159SS

ATV A FEAMS156GR
-2 E D EDXL
PILLBUG500

7N Wk 595
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RERRR

Team/Car
check shop

R %]

STILENIA

TK Racing
Girasole Racing

Girasole Racing

CLUB PAZZO RACING
CLUB PAZZO RACING
Progress Shop Link
Girasole Racing
STILENIA

Girasole Racing
ALLZU Racing
Girasole Racing
STILENIA

STILENIA

STILENIA

garagel1./1
Girasole L—2%
Girasole Racing
IREL—S T R
Girasole Racing
STILENIA
garagel1./1
garagel./1
h—AL7 STM

Girasole

Scuderia SFIDA
DIFAE—E—RKR—Y
h—RF7 ST™M

BestTime
2'20.443
2'22.096
2'22.702
2'27.271
2'27.277
2'27.503
2'31.886
2'33.052
2'33.062
2'33.113
2'33.542
2'35.027
2'35.348
2'35.626
2'36.105
2'36.211
2'36.607
2'38.415
2'38.531
2'38.982
2'41.261
2'41.311
2'41.575
2'43.462
2'44.190
2'45.324
2'47.449
2'47.723
2'48.708
2'50.698
2'50.844
2'52.339
2'54.942
2'54.975
3'02.212
3'05.697
3'30.185

=

ARCA

2019-04-14

WEATHER:

COURSE
HEY—F v F

EfFEL—=2 03— 5 807Km

Delay
148.85km/h
1.653
2259
6.828
6.834
7.060
11.443
12.609
12.619
12.670
13.099
14.584
14.905
15.183
15.662
15.768
16.164
17.972
18.088
18.539
20.818
20.868
21.132
23.019
23.747
24.881
27.006
27.280
28.265
30.255
30.401
31.896
34.499
34.532
41.769
45.254
109.742

Gap

1.653
0.606
4.569
0.006
0.226
4.383

1.166
0.010
0.051
0.429

1.485
0.321
0278
0479
0.106
0.396

1.808
0.116
0.451
2279
0.050
0.264

1.887
0.728

1.134
2.125
0274
0.985

1.990
0.146

1.495
2.603
0.033
7.237
3485

24.488

1EH
227.008
0 222.096
225.028
0227271
0227277
0 227.503
° 2'31.886
0 2'33.052
2'33.872
2'33.601
2'34.595
0 2'35.027
® 2'35.348
2'36.624
2'37.384
0236211
® 2'36.607
2'42.876
239.617
2'40.841
2'42.324
©2'41.311
2'42.429
0 2'43.462
®2'44.190
2'47.886
2'48.203
2'49.588
255316
302.144
2'64.735
2'63.235
2'67.680

2[EH

0 220443

0222702
229.037
227.964
228.330
2'34.528

® 233.062
0233113
® 233.542

2'35.707

2'36.538
® 2'35.626
© 236.105

2'37.229
0238415
0 238531
® 238.982
0 241.261

241.571
©241.575

2'43.805

247.302
245324
0 2'47.449
©247.723
® 2'48.708
e 2'50.698
® 2'50.844
® 252.339
0 254.942
©254.975
0 302212

307.801

305.076
® 305.697
© 330.185
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